
Punaauia (Complexe Sportif Territorial D)  le 07 mai 2022

CHALLENGE EQUIPE ATHLE BE

266236

FAPF

50m / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 35       Vent : -0.4

1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''55 34

2 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 BEF /10 B Central Sport 987 P-F 7''66 32

3 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 8''12 23

4 ROUXEL Lise BEF / F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 8''90 15

5 PONTONNIER Kelly 2320992 BEF /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''95 15

MAITUI Mataihere 2434283 BEF /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

50m / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.2

1 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''10 20

2 HEDJIEDJ Fares 2175610 BEM /09 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 8''21 19

3 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 BEM /09 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''60 9

POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

50m / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0.2

1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''15 35

2 LANDEMAINE Come 2417434 BEM /10 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 8''01 21

3 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''53 17

1 000m / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 20

1 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 BEM /10 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 3'22''77 29

2 JANICAUD Hinavai 2032030 BEF /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'23''30 37

3 HERNANDEZ Nais 1899742 BEF /10 B Central Sport 987 P-F 3'52''06 23

AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F DNS

50m Haies (65) / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 25       Vent : -1.6

1 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9''04 33

2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 9''16 32

3 AUZEBY Tiare 2436241 BEF /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 10''48 19

4 EHU Mateata 2102152 BEF /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 11''38 17

50m Haies (65) / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 22       Vent : -0.7

1 ODRY Lucas 1865257 BEM /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 9''89 22

2 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''01 20

4 ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''68 14

5 VERONESE Enoha 1755435 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''82 13
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Hauteur / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 1m30 30

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m33

- xxxxoxoooo---

2 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 BEM /10 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 1m25 22

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30

- xxxoooxoo--

3 ODRY Lucas 1865257 BEM /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 1m20 20

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

- xxxxoxooo--

4 JANICAUD Hinavai 2032030 BEF /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m20 24

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

- xxxxxooxooo-

5 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 BEF /10 B Central Sport 987 P-F 1m15 21

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20

- xxxoxo---

6 AUZEBY Tiare 2436241 BEF /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 1m10 18

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15

- xxxxo---

7 VERONESE Enoha 1755435 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F m95 3

m95m90 1m00

o xxxo

Longueur / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m18 (-0.8) 31

-0.63m57 3m58 -1.6 3m85 -1.1 4m18 -0.8

2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 3m73 (-0.6) 24

-2.43m68 2m70 -1.4 3m73 -0.6 3m17 -1.1

3 HERNANDEZ Nais 1899742 BEF /10 B Central Sport 987 P-F 3m05 (-0.1) 15

-0.13m05 2m91 -1.6 3m02 -1.1 X

4 ROUXEL Lise BEF / F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 3m04 (-0.4) 15

-0.42m16 2m61 -1.2 3m04 -0.4 2m85 -2.4

5 EHU Mateata 2102152 BEF /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 2m89 (-1.9) 13

-0.02m46 2m89 -1.9 X 2m43 -0.3

6 PONTONNIER Kelly 2320992 BEF /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m85 (+0.0) 13

-1.52m20 2m62 -0.3 2m85 +0.0 2m81 -2.7

7 FROGIER Anavai 2165590 BEF /10 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 2m35 (-1.0) 6

X 2m35 -1.0 - -

MAITUI Mataihere 2434283 BEF /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

Longueur / BE (07/05/2022)    Finale directe 2

1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m45 (-1.4) 30

-1.64m33 4m11 -1.5 X 4m45 -1.4

2 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m53 (-2.4) 19

X 3m53 -2.4 2m99 -1.7 X

3 HEDJIEDJ Fares 2175610 BEM /09 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 2m34 (-1.2) 4

-1.22m34 X 2m26 2m14 -1.3

4 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 BEM /09 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m27 (-1.7) 3

-1.72m27 2m02 -0.0 2m08 -1.8 2m01 -1.4

5 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m09 (-1.5) 1

-1.52m09 2m09 -1.5 - -
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Triple Saut / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANDEMAINE Come 2417434 BEM /10 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 8m66 (-2.9) 23

+1.28m23 8m66 -2.9

2 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m26 (-1.2) 23

-1.28m26 7m98 -1.1 X 7m92 -1.8

3 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m87 (+1.2) 17

X 7m44 -0.7 7m87 +1.2 X

4 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m10 (+1.8) 13

+1.86m76 6m95 +0.9 7m10 +1.8 6m87 +1.8

5 ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m87 (-1.3) 11

X 6m53 -1.9 6m56 -1.7 6m87 -1.3

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUZEBY Tiare 2436241 BEF /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 7m01 22

6m00X 7m01 6m87

2 ROUXEL Lise BEF / F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 5m78 16

5m785m28 5m34 4m68

3 FROGIER Anavai 2165590 BEF /10 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 3m40 1

2m673m15 3m40 2m95

MAITUI Mataihere 2434283 BEF /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

EHU Mateata 2102152 BEF /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F DNS

DNS

LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m53 28

8m488m46 8m53 8m09

2 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 BEM /10 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 7m36 24

6m996m28 7m22 7m36

3 ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m64 16

5m255m39 5m64 5m06

4 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 BEM /09 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m39 15

4m985m39 5m32 4m87

5 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m70 10

3m873m69 4m70 4m42

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 17m80 24

16m9216m26 15m00 17m80

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m55 20

14m2213m21 14m55 X

2 ODRY Lucas 1865257 BEM /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 12m15 15

11m81X X 12m15

MOEAU Iotua 2406838 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 28m90 28

25m72X 28m90 X

2 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 17m90 18

17m9017m30 17m50 17m85
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Javelot (400 G) / BEF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 12m54 20

12m5410m98 11m23 12m10

2 EHU Mateata 2102152 BEF /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 10m43 14

10m439m09 9m36 7m35

3 JANICAUD Hinavai 2032030 BEF /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m90 13

7m647m36 9m90 X

4 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 BEF /10 B Central Sport 987 P-F 9m28 11

XX X 9m28

5 PONTONNIER Kelly 2320992 BEF /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m54 2

5m97X X 6m54

HERNANDEZ Nais 1899742 BEF /10 B Central Sport 987 P-F NM 1

XX X X

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m03 24

21m0320m79 21m03 19m67

2 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m70 24

20m7020m64 19m06 X

3 LANDEMAINE Come 2417434 BEM /10 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 17m32 20

X11m18 17m32 X

4 HEDJIEDJ Fares 2175610 BEM /09 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 9m01 6

XX X 9m01

5 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m29 5

XX 8m29 7m83

6 VERONESE Enoha 1755435 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m98 1

XX X 5m98

SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

2 000m Marche / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 33

1 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 14'32''53 17

2 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16'12''85 9

3 FROGIER Anavai 2165590 BEF /10 A Tamarii Punaruu MIXTE 987 P-F 16'38''42 5

4 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 BEM /10 G Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19'33''38 1

MOEAU Iotua 2406838 BEM /10 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

Jeunes Juges / BE (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGRE Joachim 2435968 BEM /09 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 20 pt 20

1 GAUTIER Gaspard 2400060 BEM /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 20 pt 20

1 SUIRE Ethan 2434280 BEM /10 C Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 20 pt 20

samedi 7 mai 2022 20h254 / 4


